
This report provided free of charge by:
Elevate Auto Haus
23561 Ridge Route Dr Ste K
Laguna Hills, CA 92653

949-776-4083

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/29/26
at 12:06:29 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

23  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

101,363  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD F-150
RAPTOR
VIN: 1FTFW1RG9HFB66881
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Elevate Auto Haus
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Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and =lter changed 08/25/2025

This car has been
recently serviced.
That's a good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in
this section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood |
Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem
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Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you gnd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV
and not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certigcate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2017

Personal Vehicle
15,879 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/02/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

03/12/2017 11 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/28/2017 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2017 2020 2020

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 2 mo. 4 months 5 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah California,
Utah

Utah,
California

Estimated miles driven per year 15,879/yr --- 8,828/yr

Last reported odometer reading 48,466 51,488 101,363
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Motor Vehicle Dept.
American Fork, UT
Title #UT003031270

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/04/2017 3,280 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800
kengarfffordaf.com/

4.4 / 5.0
275 Veriged Reviews

191 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and glter changed
Tires rotated

09/21/2017 8,465 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800
kengarfffordaf.com/

4.4 / 5.0
275 Veriged Reviews

191 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and glter changed
Tires rotated

11/13/2017 11,842 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800
kengarfffordaf.com/

4.4 / 5.0
275 Veriged Reviews

191 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Body electrical system checked

01/16/2018 17,114 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800
kengarfffordaf.com/

4.4 / 5.0
275 Veriged Reviews

191 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/07/2018 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
American Fork, UT
Title #UT003031270

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/01/2018 20,529 Ken Garff Ford Vehicle serviced

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
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05/01/2018 20,529 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800
kengarfffordaf.com/

4.4 / 5.0
275 Veriged Reviews

191 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and glter changed
Tires rotated

11/27/2018 26,804 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800
kengarfffordaf.com/

4.4 / 5.0
275 Veriged Reviews

191 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and glter changed
Tires rotated

02/27/2019 31,564 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800
kengarfffordaf.com/

4.4 / 5.0
275 Veriged Reviews

191 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air glter checked
Body lubricated
Cabin air glter checked
Oil and glter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

03/25/2019 34,047 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800
kengarfffordaf.com/

4.4 / 5.0
275 Veriged Reviews

191 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

03/25/2019 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/25/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Lehi, UT
Title #UT003031270

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/24/2019 37,898 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork
American Fork, UT

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body lubricated

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-
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American Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800
kengarfffordaf.com/

4.4 / 5.0
275 Veriged Reviews

191 Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Body lubricated
Cabin air glter replaced/cleaned
Four tires replaced
Four wheel alignment performed
Fuel injection system
kushed/serviced
Oil and glter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Tires rotated

10/09/2019 41,653 Ken Garff St. George
Ford
St. George, UT
435-674-3200
stgeorgeford.com/

4.5 / 5.0
395 Veriged Reviews

133 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/09/2019 43,714 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800
kengarfffordaf.com/

4.4 / 5.0
275 Veriged Reviews

191 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/02/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lehi, UT
Title #UT003031270

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/15/2020 48,466 Ken Garff Ford
American Fork
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800
kengarfffordaf.com/

4.4 / 5.0
275 Veriged Reviews

191 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Body lubricated
Differential kuid kushed/changed
Differential serviced
Oil and glter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Transfer case kuid kushed/changed
Transfer case serviced

Owner 2
Purchased:
2020

Personal Vehicle

--
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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Date Mileage Source Comments

06/12/2020 50,614 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/19/2020 50,662 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/22/2020 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Costa Mesa, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/01/2020 51,488 Theodore Robins Ford
Costa Mesa, CA
949-642-0010
robinsford.com

4.7 / 5.0
385 Veriged Reviews

1,125 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Key(s) (re) programmed
New key(s) cut
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/13/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/22/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
American Fork, UT
Title #UT006674714

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Dealer took title of this vehicle while
it was in inventory
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 3
Purchased:
2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,828 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/19/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport Beach, CA
Title #UT006745291

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/02/2021 58,624 Theodore Robins Ford
Costa Mesa, CA
949-642-0010
robinsford.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and glter changed

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
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4.7 / 5.0
385 Veriged Reviews

1,125 Customer
Favorites

Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR
LOCK ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

01/18/2022 67,305 Theodore Robins Ford
Costa Mesa, CA
949-642-0010
robinsford.com

4.7 / 5.0
385 Veriged Reviews

1,125 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and glter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/10/2022 67,757 Theodore Robins Ford
Costa Mesa, CA
949-642-0010
robinsford.com

4.7 / 5.0
385 Veriged Reviews

1,125 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Differential kuid kushed/changed
Drivability/performance checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

06/27/2022 72,529 Theodore Robins Ford
Costa Mesa, CA
949-642-0010
robinsford.com

4.7 / 5.0
385 Veriged Reviews

1,125 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant kushed/changed
Brake kuid kushed/changed
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
EGR system serviced
Fluids checked
Front brake caliper(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and glter changed

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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Oil and glter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Transmission kuid kushed

04/19/2023 82,395 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Costa Mesa, CA
949-945-1700
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
279 Veriged Reviews

197 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front wiper blades/reglls replaced
Oil and glter changed

07/27/2023 Tustin Buick GMC
Tustin, CA
714-669-3699
tustingmc.com/

3.8 / 5.0
110 Veriged Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/26/2024 89,279 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Costa Mesa, CA
949-945-1700
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
279 Veriged Reviews

197 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Fuel injection system checked
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Oil and glter changed

08/06/2024 92,944 Theodore Robins Ford
Costa Mesa, CA
949-642-0010
robinsford.com

4.7 / 5.0
385 Veriged Reviews

1,125 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Cabin air glter replaced/cleaned
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front brakes serviced
Oil and glter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

01/22/2025 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport Beach, CA

Title issued or updated

04/14/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued

--
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
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04/14/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V236
Recall #25S37 BRAKE MASTER
CYLINDER REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

05/12/2025 97,903 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/25/2025 99,664 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Costa Mesa, CA
949-945-1700
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
279 Veriged Reviews

197 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and glter changed

12/02/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #25L02 TRANSMISSION
CONTROL ASSEMBLY
REIMBURSEMENT

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

01/02/2026 101,362 Mazda of Orange
Orange, CA
866-271-0599
mazdaoforange.com

4.7 / 5.0
478 Veriged Reviews

7,582 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/02/2026 101,363 Mazda of Orange
Orange, CA
866-271-0599
mazdaoforange.com

4.7 / 5.0
478 Veriged Reviews

7,582 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

-
-

-

-

-

-
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Favorites

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order
to prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the grst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specigc vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX degnes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.
Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be
related to safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada,
a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/29/26 12:06:29 AM (CST)
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I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD F-150
vehicle (VIN: 1FTFW1RG9HFB66881), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 1/29/26 at 1:06 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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